



About the Project

The Aurora Ave N corridor runs through several neighborhoods that are home to culturally diverse communities with commercial areas that serve local and regional needs.

Communities along the corridor have advocated for a holistic vision that improves livability and shapes growth and investment in their neighborhoods.

This community planning process includes areas in the Aurora Licton Springs Urban Village, Bitter Lake Urban Village, and areas north of NW 85th St along Aurora Ave N where people gather, shop, seek services, and recreate. An exact project scope and planning area is being determined through the initial engagement process.

What's Happening Now?

We are focusing on connecting with community organizations and City departments who will collaborate on this project. We are learning about what work communities and other stakeholders are already doing, and how we can connect and support this work.

We are working in partnership with SDOT to engage the community around developing a new vision for the Aurora Ave N roadway as part of the Aurora Ave N Project. This vision will be key to visioning the future of the neighborhoods along Aurora Ave N.



Project Phases

WE ARE HERE

Connect, Share & Vision Explore Ideas & Strategies 3 Finalize Plan

4 Implement

Outcomes

This community planning project will create a shared vision and Community Action Plan for neighborhoods along the corridor and action plan that identifies priority issues and opportunities and aligns City investments to achieve the vision.

Get Involved!

Community members will be involved in every step of the project, developing a vision, identifying strategies, and taking action. Check out the website and sign up for the mailing list to get project updates!

Learn more at the project website www.seattle.gov/opcd/ongoing-initiatives/North-Aurora

The City of Seattle encourages everyone to participate in its programs and activities. For disability accommodations, materials in alternate formats, or accessibility information, contact Katy Haima | KatyHaima@seattle.gov